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2014 LGPOA Labor Day Weekend Fishing Tournament Results

CATEGORY

Adult offshore

Adult Inshore

Kids Inshore

1st Grouper
*2nd Grouper
*3rd Grouper
1st Snapper
2nd Snapper
3rd Snapper

1st Redfish
2nd Redfish
3rd Redfish
1st Trout

2nd Trout
3rd Trout

1st Mackerel
2nd Mackerel
3rd Mackerel

1st Redfish
**2nd Redfish
**2nd Redfish
1st Trout

2nd Trout

3rd Trout

1st Mackerel
2nd Mackerel
3rd Mackerel

PRIZE
MONEY

$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$80.00
$53.33
$26.67

$220.00
$146.67
§73.33
$220.00
$146.67
$73.33
$220.00
$146.67
§73.33

$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$66.67
$33.33
$100.00
$66.67
$33.33

ANGLER
NAME

Billy Sadlo

Thomas Chevarria
Bill Reed Il
Lane Woithe

Harris Hartley
Chris Snell
Marty Wilson
Marty Wilson
Harris Hartley
Holly Newcomb
Holly Newcomb
Michael Brooks

Zoe Leereveld

Jacob Newcomb
Lucas Newcomb
Johhny Redmann
Johhny Redmann
Jacob Newcomb
Lucas Newcomb
Lane Woithe
Luke Woithe
Michael Mack

*There was only 1 Grouper weighed in so all 3 places went to the winning angler

** Tied for 2nd

Be a part of your future! Be an LGPOA member!

WEIGHT

6.720

1.100
0.660
0.550

5.310
5.240
5.000
2.790
1.760
1.710
1.470
0.990
0.440

2.510
2.490
2.490
2.420
2.160
1.520
1.410
0.880
0.850



