

Little Gasparilla Property Owners Association PO Box 3643 Placida, FL 33946

2014 LGPOA Labor Day Weekend Fishing Tournament Results

		PRIZE	ANGLER	
CATEGORY		MONEY	NAME	WEIGHT
Adult offshore	1st Grouper	\$160.00	Billy Sadlo	6.720
	*2nd Grouper	\$0.00		
	*3rd Grouper	\$0.00		
	1st Snapper	\$80.00	Thomas Chevarria	1.100
	2nd Snapper	\$53.33	Bill Reed III	0.660
	3rd Snapper	\$26.67	Lane Woithe	0.550
Adult Inshore	1st Redfish	\$220.00	Harris Hartley	5.310
	2nd Redfish	\$146.67	Chris Snell	5.240
	3rd Redfish	\$73.33	Marty Wilson	5.000
	1st Trout	\$220.00	Marty Wilson	2.790
	2nd Trout	\$146.67	Harris Hartley	1.760
	3rd Trout	\$73.33	Holly Newcomb	1.710
	1st Mackerel	\$220.00	Holly Newcomb	1.470
	2nd Mackerel	\$146.67	Michael Brooks	0.990
	3rd Mackerel	\$73.33	Zoe Leereveld	0.440
Kids Inshore	1st Redfish	\$100.00	Jacob Newcomb	2.510
	**2nd Redfish	\$50.00	Lucas Newcomb	2.490
	**2nd Redfish	\$50.00	Johhny Redmann	2.490
	1st Trout	\$100.00	Johhny Redmann	2.420
	2nd Trout	\$66.67	Jacob Newcomb	2.160
	3rd Trout	\$33.33	Lucas Newcomb	1.520
	1st Mackerel	\$100.00	Lane Woithe	1.410
	2nd Mackerel	\$66.67	Luke Woithe	0.880
	3rd Mackerel	\$33.33	Michael Mack	0.850

^{*}There was only 1 Grouper weighed in so all 3 places went to the winning angler

^{**} Tied for 2nd